

CLA - N. Murray / Mount Vernon, PID 99555

BIDS RECEIVED ON: July 21, 2017

Page: 1 of 1

				ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		A & B Asphalt Corporation 1780 Enon Road Springfield, OH 45502 Phone (937) 882-6954 Fax (937) 882-6957			
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	EST. QTY.	UNIT	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL
202	CURB AND GUTTER REMOVAL	30	LF	\$15.00	\$450.00	\$24.00	\$720.00		
202	CONCRETE WALK REMOVAL	90	SF	\$5.00	\$450.00	\$8.00	\$720.00		
203*	EXCAVATION	85	CY	\$100.00	\$8,500.00	\$150.00	\$12,750.00		
608	4" CONCRETE WALK	4,385	SF	\$9.00	\$39,465.00	\$8.00	\$35,080.00		
608	6" CONCRETE WALK	160	SF	\$10.00	\$1,600.00	\$9.50	\$1,520.00		
608	CURB RAMP, TYPE A1	2	EA	\$750.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00		
609	CURB, TYPE A	60	LF	\$40.00	\$2,400.00	\$36.00	\$2,160.00		
609	CURB AND GUTTER, TYPE B	30	LF	\$35.00	\$1,050.00	\$36.00	\$1,080.00		
614	MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	1	LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$8,004.30	\$8,004.30		
653	TOPSOIL FURNISHED AND PLACED	47	CY	\$75.00	\$3,525.00	\$148.00	\$6,956.00		
659	SEEDING AND MULCHING	425	SY	\$10.00	\$4,250.00	\$5.00	\$2,125.00		
659	COMMERCIAL FERTILIZER	0.02	TON	\$6,000.00	\$120.00	\$6,000.00	\$120.00		
1001	PREMIUM FOR OWNER'S PROTECTIVE INSURANCE	1	LS	\$1,750.00	\$1,750.00	\$1,621.96	\$1,621.96		
1002	PREMIUM FOR CONTRACT PERFORMANCE AND PAYMENT BOND	1	LS	\$1,750.00	\$1,750.00	\$2,298.75	\$2,298.75		
GRAND TOTAL				\$71,810.00		\$77,156.01			